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Description

200101310000
34231

01/31/2001
11:37:24

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIFE BANK 200003310001
03891

200104160001
44191

04/16/2001
12:03:41

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
INDIANA BANK

199605170001
61131

200105080001
82811

05/08/2001
01:48:07

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409270002
93881

200105080001
82841

05/08/2001
01:48:10

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409280002
94001

200105080001
82861

05/08/2001
01:48:13

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409290002
96021

200105080001
82891

05/08/2001
01:48:17

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409290002
96111

200105080001
82871

05/08/2001
01:48:14

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409290002
96031

200105080001
82881

05/08/2001
01:48:16

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409290002
96051

200105080001
82901

05/08/2001
01:48:19

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409290002
96141

200106050002
27371

06/05/2001
09:54:43

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
INDIANA BANK

200008180002
82091

Lot#:15 Lot:&
Blk:89
Desc:LOT 16
DUNSTANS
MAP CALERA
2000-28209

200112050005
28641

12/05/2001
03:24:46

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALTON,
WILLIAM K JR

200105080001
82881

200112050005
28651

12/05/2001
03:26:13

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GARRETT,
SARAH P

199309030002
69001

200103280001
13361

03/28/2001
08:32:49

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KRININGER,
KEITH LEE

10 13 199304190001
06931

Lot#:4 Book:10
Pg:13
Desc:1993-
10693

200105080001
82801

05/08/2001
01:48:06

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409270002
93511

200105080001
82791

05/08/2001
01:48:04

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409270002
93571

200105080001
82761

05/08/2001
01:48:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409270002
92821

200105080001
82771

05/08/2001
01:48:02

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409270002
92701

200105080001
82781

05/08/2001
01:48:03

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409270002
92691

200105080001
82821

05/08/2001
01:48:08

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409290002
96481



200105080001
82831

05/08/2001
01:48:09

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409290002
96541

200105080001
82851

05/08/2001
01:48:12

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409280002
94031

200105080001
82911

05/08/2001
01:48:20

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409270002
93831


