	Search	Criteria Fi	ilters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Name= FI	DELITY B	ANK; Date	e Recorde	d= 2001;	
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101310000 34231	01/31/2001 11:37:24	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIFE BANK					200003310001 03891	·
200104160001 44191	04/16/2001 12:03:41	FIDELITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST INDIANA BANK					199605170001 61131	
200105080001 82811	05/08/2001 01:48:07	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY					199409270002 93881	
200105080001 82841	05/08/2001 01:48:10	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY					199409280002 94001	
200105080001 82861	05/08/2001 01:48:13	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY					199409290002 96021	
200105080001 82891	05/08/2001 01:48:17	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY					199409290002 96111	
200105080001 82871	05/08/2001 01:48:14	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY					199409290002 96031	
200105080001 82881	05/08/2001 01:48:16	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY					199409290002 96051	
200105080001 82901	05/08/2001 01:48:19	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY					199409290002 96141	
200106050002 27371	06/05/2001 09:54:43	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST INDIANA BANK					200008180002 82091	Lot#:15 Lot:& Blk:89 Desc:LOT 16 DUNSTANS MAP CALERA 2000-28209
200112050005 28641	12/05/2001 03:24:46	FIDELITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTON, WILLIAM K JR					200105080001 82881	
200112050005 28651	12/05/2001 03:26:13	FIDELITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GARRETT, SARAH P					199309030002 69001	
200103280001 13361	03/28/2001 08:32:49	FIDELITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KRININGER, KEITH LEE			10	13	199304190001 06931	Lot#:4 Book:10 Pg:13 Desc:1993- 10693
200105080001 82801	05/08/2001 01:48:06	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY					199409270002 93511	
200105080001 82791	05/08/2001 01:48:04	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY					199409270002 93571	
200105080001 82761	05/08/2001 01:48:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY					199409270002 92821	
200105080001 82771	05/08/2001 01:48:02	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY					199409270002 92701	
200105080001 82781	05/08/2001 01:48:03	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY					199409270002 92691	
200105080001 82821	05/08/2001 01:48:08	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY					199409290002 96481	

05/08/2001 01:48:09	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY		199409290002 96541	
	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY		199409280002 94031	
	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee		WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY		199409270002 93831	